2. BSc Forensic Science Sem-I: Ecology and Environment (C1UB102T)

S.No. Date Time Section Sr. no. Room no




Summer Term_Debarred
ETE Seating plan
ETE Exam date: 21.01.2026 (Wednesday)

Environmental Impact Analysis (C1UB120T)
Environmental Impact Analysis (G1UA101T)

S.No. Date Time Section Sr. no. Room no
21.01.2026
1 (Wednesday) 1:30-2:30 Debarred All A-211




Summer Term_Debarred
ETE Seating plan
ETE Exam date: 21.01.2026 (Wednesday)

Environmental Sciences(BBSUCT1004)

S.No. Date Time Section Sr. no. Room no
21.01.2026
1 (Wednesday) 1:30-2:30 Debarred All A-211




BBA Sem-I111: Environment Studies (C1UB320T) ETE Seating plan

ETE Exam date: 21.01.2026 (Wednesday)

S. No.

Date

10

11

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21.01.2026
(Wednesday)

Time

Section

Roll no

Room no




